Arlington High School Volleyball 2018

Date Time Opponent
Monday, Sept. 10" 5:00 pm Riverside High School
Tuesday, Sept. 18" 6:00 pm Klickitat/Glenwood
Thursday, Sept. 20™"  6:00 pm Klickitat/Glenwood
Monday, Sept. 24" 5:00 pm Riverside High School
Tuesday, Sept. 25" 5:00 pm Umatilla High School
Saturday, Sept. 29" 9:00 am Sherman Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 2" 5:00 pm Stanfield High School
Thursday, Oct. 4t 6:00 pm  Condon JV

Saturday, Oct. 6% 10:00 am  Fossil Tournament
Monday, Oct. 8t 5:00 pm Irrigon High School
Thursday, Oct. 11%"  6:00 pm lone High School
Friday, Oct. 19t 5:00pm  Condon JV

Updated 9/12/18

Head Coach-Teren Humphrey

Superintendent-Kevin Hunking

Athletic Director-Teren Humphrey

Place
Boardman, OR
Klickitat, WA
Home

Home

Home

Moro, OR
Home
Condon
Fossil, OR
Home

lone, OR
Home

Depart
3:45 pm
3:45 pm

7:00 am

4:00 pm
8:00 am

4:30



