## **Arlington High School Volleyball 2018**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Depart</b>
Monday, Sept. 10 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm	Riverside High School	Boardman, OR	3:45 pm
Tuesday, Sept. 18 <sup>th</sup>	6:00 pm	Klickitat/Glenwood	Klickitat, WA	3:45 pm
Thursday, Sept. 20 <sup>th</sup>	6:00 pm	Klickitat/Glenwood	Home	
Monday, Sept. 24 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm	Riverside High School	Home	
Tuesday, Sept. 25 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm	Umatilla High School	Home	
Saturday, Sept. 29 <sup>th</sup>	9:00 am	Sherman Tournament	Moro, OR	7:00 am
Tuesday, Oct. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	5:00 pm	Stanfield High School	Home	
Thursday, Oct. 4 <sup>th</sup>	6:00 pm	Condon JV	Condon	4:00 pm
Saturday, Oct. 6 <sup>th</sup>	10:00 am	Fossil Tournament	Fossil, OR	8:00 am
Monday, Oct. 8 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm	Irrigon High School	Home	
Thursday, Oct. 11 <sup>th</sup>	6:00 pm	Ione High School	Ione, OR	4:30
Friday, Oct. 19 <sup>th</sup>	5:00 pm	Condon JV	Home	

Updated 9/12/18

Head Coach-Teren Humphrey

Superintendent-Kevin Hunking

Athletic Director-Teren Humphrey